
7-1-2021  Pilot Club of Jasper 
2021 – 2022 

Charter #610 – Organized December 11, 1969 

Akins, Sarah  (Brad) 
1402 – 5th Avenue South 
Jasper, AL  35501 

 Birthday       10/31 
     Pilot Since    7/2019 

205384-8275 (W) 
205-388-0538 (C)
sarahakins@synovus.com

Andrews, Camille  (Mac) 
P.O. Box 848 
Jasper, AL  35502 

 Birthday       8/20  
      Pilot Since    6/2005 
205 387-7586 (H) 
205 387-0555 (W) 
205 522-8623 (C) 
jcj334@hotmail.com 

    andrewsc@wcslive.com 

Black, Terri (Kenneth) 
 366 Duskin Point Road 
Jasper, AL  35504 

Birthday       7/23 
Pilot Since   6/2018 

205 221-7322 (H)     
205 597-3034 (C) 
205 488-2032 (W)  
tlblack@southernco.com 

Chattom, Christy (Daniel) 
1216 E Ridgewood Road 
Jasper, AL  35504 
      Birthday   3/7 

  Pilot Since    7/2021 
205 717-8827 
chattomc@gmail.com 

Cornelius, Stacey Jo 
 745 Russell Dairy Road 
Jasper, AL  35503 

Birthday  
Pilot Since   7/2021 

 205 387-0562 (W) 
205 387-0567 (Fax)  
scornelius@walkerarc.com 

Drummond, Carolyn (Mickey) 
673 Battle Creek Road 
Jasper, AL  35503 

 Birthday       3/28 
      Pilot Since   6/1983 
205 384-9547 (H) 
205 542-2613 (C) 
nenecarolyn@aol.com 

Gunter, Mary Jo (Paul) 
Post Office Box 602 
Jasper, AL  35502 

 Birthday       9/24 
      Pilot Since    8/1982 
205 275-5436 (C) 
mjgunter53@gmail.com 

Killingsworth, Lisa (Ted) 
1015 Old Clear Creek Road 
Jasper, AL 35503 

 Birthday       7/11 
      Pilot Since   4/2003 
205 221-1442 (H) 
205 384-8236 (W) 
205 388-0495 (C) 
lisakillingsworth@synovus.com 

Livingston, Amanda (Richard) 
PO Box 52 
Jasper, AL 35502 

 Birthday        9/3 
Pilot Since    7/2019 

205 522-2629 
aclivingston1321@yahoo.com 

Martin, Beckie (Brad) 
2203 Heatherwood Drive 
Jasper, AL  35504 

 Birthday         9/20 
      Pilot Since   11/1974 
205 387-2586 (H) 
205 221-8020 (C) 
205 387-0351 (W) 
205 387-5213 (Fax) 
bmartin@jasper.k12.al.us 
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McGough, Robin (Shane) 
 523 Blackwell Loop 
 Jasper, AL  35501 
       Birthday         10/10 
       Pilot Since      7/2019 
 205-384-8184 (W) 
 205-275-5869 (C) 
 robinmcgough@synovus.com 
 

Mott, Penne (Randy) 
     2085 Buttermilk Road 
     Cordova, AL 35550 
          Birthday         3/29 
          Pilot Since   10/200 
     205 522-8109 (C)  
     pmott@jasper.k12.al.us 
 

NeSmith, Karen (Winford) 
 784 Beech Grove Road 
 Townley, AL  35587 
         Birthday         2/28 
         Pilot Since     7/2019 
 205 512-1226 (W) 
 205 522-3357 (C) 
 karenanesmith@gmail.com 
  

Nichols, Jennifer (Grant) 
 2247 Blooming Grove Road  
 Jasper, AL  35504 
        Birthday      10/18 
        Pilot Since   9/2012 
 205 522-4556 (C) 
 nicholsj@wcslive.com 
 

Reed, Mitsy (Greg) 
 1065 Magnolia Ridge Drive 
 Jasper, AL  35504 
           Birthday       5/29 
       Pilot Since    3/2010 
 205 387-8095 (H) 
 205 388-1787 (C)  
 mitsyreed@ymail.com  
 

Rotter, Leigh Ann (Rafi) 
 630 Hillsdale Road 
 Jasper, AL  35504 
           Birthday       7/26 
       Pilot Since    5/1995  
 205 221-5485 (H) 
 lrotter@bellsouth.net 

Smith, Kay  
 1301 Eagles Lane 
 Jasper, AL  35504 
           Birthday      10/15 
       Pilot Since   12/2004  
 205 265-2983 (H) 
 Rksmith999@aol.com 
 
 
Sparks, Jackie 
 124 Cove Lane 
 Jasper, AL 35504 
           Birthday        9/5 
       Pilot Since   10/2002 
 205 300-3263 (C) 
 sparksj@wcslive.com 
 
 
Thaler, Linda (Rick) 
    901 Hickory Trace Drive 
    Jasper, AL 35504 
        Birthday      10/15 
        Pilot Since  10/2006 
    205 275-1009 (C)  
    205 384-0011 (W) 
    lintoptha@yahoo.com 
 
 
Whitaker, Peggy (Tim) 
     706 Wise Road 
     Fayette, AL 35555 
          Birthday     6/6 
          Pilot Since 7/2007 
 205 275-6491 (C)   
 205 384-4953 (W)  
 pwhitaker@tricountyaid.org   
     
 
Wilson, Susan 
 1502 Afton Way 
 Jasper, AL  35504 
           Birthday       9/30 
       Pilot Since    2/1997  
 205 544-9636 (C)    
 tigersauburn1961@gmail.com 
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